
Standard Adjustment and Discount Schedule

Ticket Amount 

0-$4.00 

$4.01-$9.00 

$9.01-$14.00 

$14.01-$19.00 

$19.01-$24.00 

$24.01-$29.00 

$29.01-$34.00 

$34.01-$39.00 

$39.01-$44.00 

$44.01-$50.00 

$50.01-$54.00 

$54.01-$60.00 

$60.01-$64.00 

$64.01-$70.00 

$70.01-$74.00 

$74.01-$80.00 

$80.01-$84.00 

$84.01-$90.00 

$90.01-$94.00 

$94.01-$100.00 

$100.01-$104.00 

$104.01-$109.00 

$109.01-$114.00 

$114.01-$119.00 

$119.01-$124.00 

$124.01-$129.00 

$129.01-$134.00 

$134.01-$139.00 

$139.01-$144.00 

$144.01-$150.00 

Standard Adj.
$0.32
$0.42
$0.49 

$0.67 

$0.84 

$1.00 

$1.20 

$1.36 

$1.54 

$1.75 

$1.89 

$2.10 

$2.24 

$2.45 

$2.59 

$2.80 

$2.94 

$3.15 

$3.29 

$3.51 

$3.64 

$3.82 

$3.99 

$4.34 

$4.52 

$4.69 

$4.87 

$5.04 

$5.25 

$5.39 

Ticket Amount 

$150.01-$154.00 

$154.01-$160.00 

$160.01-$164.00 

$164.01-$170.00 

$170.01-$174.00 

$174.01-$180.00 

$180.01-$184.00 

$184.01-$190.00 

$190.01-$194.00 

$194.01-$200.00 

$200.00-$204.00 

$204.01-$209.00 

$209.01-$214.00 

$214.01-$219.00 

$219.01-$224.00 

$224.01-$229.00 

$229.01-$234.00 

$234.01-$239.00 

$239.01-$244.00 

$244.01-$250.00 

$250.01-$254.00 

$254.01-$260.00 

$260.01-$264.00 

$264.01-$270.00 

$270.01-$274.00 

$274.01-$280.00 

$280.01-$284.00 

$284.01-$290.00 

$290.01-$294.00 

$294.01-$300.00 

Standard Adj.
$5.60 

$5.74 

$5.95 

$6.09 

$6.30 

$6.44 

$6.65 

$6.79 

$7.00 

$7.14 

$7.24 

$7.32 

$7.49 

$7.67 

$7.84 

$8.02 

$8.19

$8.37 

$8.54 

$8.75 

$8.89 

$9.10 

$9.24 

$9.45 

$9.80 

$9.94 

$10.15 

$10.29 

$10.50 

$10.72 

Over $300 the Adjustment/discount is 3.5%

A Pricing Adjustment is automatically charged on all transactions as outlined below



Pricing and Discount Schedule
For Restaurants with tips

A Pricing Adjustment is automatically charged on all transactions as outlined below

Ticket Amount Price Adjustment Ticket Amount Price Adjustment
0 - $4.00 $0.38 $150.01- $154.00 $6.72

$4.01- $9.00 $0.50 $154.01- $160.00 $6.89
$9.01- $14.00 $0.59 $160.01- $164.00 $7.14

$14.01- $19.00 $0.80 $164.01- $170.00 $7.31
$19.01- $24.00 $1.01 $170.01- $174.00 $7.56
$24.01- $29.00 $1.20 $174.01- $180.00 $7.73
$29.01- $34.00 $1.44 $180.01- $184.00 $7.98
$34.01- $39.00 $1.63 $184.01- $190.00 $8.15
$39.01- $44.00 $1.85 $190.01- $194.00 $8.40
$44.01- $50.00 $2.10 $194.01- $200.00 $8.57
$50.01- $54.00 $2.27 $200.00- $204.00 $8.69
$54.01- $60.00 $2.52 $204.01- $209.00 $8.78
$60.01- $64.00 $2.69 $209.01- $214.00 $8.99
$64.01- $70.00 $2.94 $214.01- $219.00 $9.20
$70.01- $74.00 $3.11 $219.01- $224.00 $9.41
$74.01- $80.00 $3.36 $224.01- $229.00 $9.62
$80.01- $84.00 $3.53 $229.01- $234.00 $9.83
$84.01- $90.00 $3.78 $234.01- $239.00 $10.04
$90.01- $94.00 $3.95 $239.01- $244.00 $10.25
$94.01- $100.00 $4.21 $244.01- $250.00 $10.50
$100.01- $104.00 $4.37 $250.01- $254.00 $10.67
$104.01- $109.00 $4.58 $254.01- $260.00 $10.92
$109.01- $114.00 $4.79 $260.01- $264.00 $11.09
$114.01- $119.00 $5.21 $264.01- $270.00 $11.34
$119.01- $124.00 $5.42 $270.01- $274.00 $11.76
$124.01- $129.00 $5.63 $274.01- $280.00 $11.93
$129.01- $134.00 $5.84 $280.01- $284.00 $12.18
$134.01- $139.00 $6.05 $284.01- $290.00 $12.35
$139.01- $144.00 $6.30 $290.01- $294.00 $12.60
$144.01- $150.00 $6.47 $294.01- $300.00 $12.86

Over $300 the adjustment/discount is 4.2%
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